
BLOCK LOT Q NAME ADDRESS CREDIT/REFUND FROM YEAR TO YEAR REASON

8 6 C000F YOUNAN, SHADDY 78F W FRONT STREET 5265.93 2013 2015 OVERPAYMENT

17 19 GOSSETT, JULIET M. 221 MECHANIC ST 52.09 2014 2015 OVERPAYMENT

52.02 8.10 MURPHY, MURIEL 89 MANOR DR 0.17 2014 2015 OVERPAYMENT

52.02 16.04 MURPHY, ARTHUR & MURIEL 166 MANOR 0.18 2014 2015 OVERPAYMENT

54.01 2 HASSENBERG, MARK & CAROL 65 WINDWARD WAY 3.40 2014 2015 OVERPAYMENT

55 8 KENT, DARREN 79 HARRISON AVE. 689.16 2014 2015 OVERPAYMENT

62 2 JOO, SU SUN & MIE, MARY 73 OAKLAND 0.01 2014 2015 OVERPAYMENT

66 20 BANKS, REGINALD T. 84 HERBERT 2.19 2014 2015 OVERPAYMENT

75.07 1 C014 SHEARD, KEYANA M & KIRKLAND, KEYSHA 20 CEDAR CROSSING 0.60 2014 2015 OVERPAYMENT

75.07 1 C015 WALLS, LAURA J 22 CEDAR CROSSING 0.16 2014 2015 OVERPAYMENT

75.07 1 C034 SURIN, STEPHANIE S. 13 CEDAR CROSSING 463.17 2014 2015 OVERPAYMENT

75.07 1 C035 ROSE, GARLAND A & JOHNSON, CHARMAIN 11 CEDAR CROSSING 0.64 2014 2015 OVERPAYMENT

75.07 1 C036 RUBINS, CRYSTAL D & HICKS, LAWRENCE 9 CEDAR CROSSING 1.51 2014 2015 OVERPAYMENT

76 1.02 JACKSON, RAYMOND & ROSE 3 BERRY ST 0.40 2014 2015 OVERPAYMENT

78 20.02 FISHER, ELLEN M 28 BANK ST 0.53 2014 2015 OVERPAYMENT

80 15 SUMMEY, DAVID & DUNCAN, DIANE 242 DRS JAMES PARKER BLVD 0.43 2014 2015 OVERPAYMENT

84 17.08 GIULIANI, GABRIELLA 27 CHAPIN 24.10 2014 2015 OVERPAYMENT

84.02 38 PINHO, SILVIA P 66 CHAPIN AVE 0.19 2014 2015 OVERPAYMENT

102 15 DEAN, JEFFREY & JOANNE 25 WAVERLY PL 1999.87 2014 2015 OVERPAYMENT

105 21.01 177 BROAD STREET OFFICE CONDO 177-179 BROAD ST 0.89 2014 2015 OVERPAYMENT

109 2 PATTERSON, TODD WILLIAM 70 TOWER HILL 0.09 2014 2015 OVERPAYMENT

110 10.55 GILL, GEORGE P JR & WAVERLY MARIE 144 ANBASSADOR 0.30 2014 2015 OVERPAYMENT

116 22 BOSCARINO, MONICA 56 GARFIELD 56.43 2014 2015 OVERPAYMENT

11.01 4 PICCIOTTO, VINCENT J & LINDA A 15 HUBBARD 985.89 2013 OVERPAYMENT

78 7 SMITH, JOHN & GWENDOLYN,%PLUS PRPTY 99 RIVER 1.00 2014 2015 OVERPAYMENT

79 24 RED BANK SHREWSBURY AVENUE, L.L.C. 180 DRS JAMES PARKER BLVD 0.35 2014 2015 OVERPAYMENT

79 29 MATRIXX, LLC 200 DRS JAMES PARKER BLVD 1216.07 2013 2015 OVERPAYMENT

84 2 BENNETT, IAN & BERNADETTE 87 CHAPIN 785.54 2014 2015 OVERPAYMENT

84 21.04 BLUESTEIN, IGOR & ASYA 7 CHAPIN 704.49 2014 REFUND

90 6 KEARNEY, ALVIN B. & JEANETTE R. DRS JAMES PARKER BLVD 0.79 2014 2015 OVERPAYMENT

90 18 FISHER, ELLEN M 298 SHREWSBURY AVE 0.64 2014 2015 OVERPAYMENT

90 35 SCHANCK, RONALD S JR 54 W SUNSET AVE 6.12 2014 2015 OVERPAYMENT

94 9 DUCKWORTH, ROBERT 48 DRUMMOND AVE 506.8 2013 2015 APPEAL CREDIT

97.02 7 GREENWOOD, STEPHEN 27 DRUMMOND 1135.32 2014 2015 OVERPAYMENT

100 26 FODOR, ANDREA C 14 ARTHUR 0.08 2014 2015 OVERPAYMENT

103 12.03 KOCH, HAROLD W 21 LEROY PL 2.49 2013 2015 OVERPAYMENT

103 12.17 MANNING, WILLIAM, DONNA & JESI 21 LEROY PL 3.46 2013 2015 OVERPAYMENT

105 21.04 LOMBARDI, C/SPANGENBERG, MARGARET 177-179 BROAD ST 0.89 2014 2015 OVERPAYMENT

110 7.06 SPARACO, PETER & KRISTIN F. 301-3 SPRING ST 0.01 2014 2015 OVERPAYMENT

110 7.36 HIRSCH, REGINA 321-2 SPRING ST 1388.27 2013 2015 OVERPAYMENT

110 10.55 GILL, GEORGE P JR & WAVERLY MARIE 144 AMBASSADOR DR 0.30 2014 2015 OVERPAYMENT

113 48 RAYMOND, JOAN 23 MADISON AVE 0.01 2014 2015 OVERPAYMENT

113 50 RUSSO, THOMAS R & DENA P 17 MADISON AVE 2238.86 2013 2015 OVERPAYMENT

15.01 27.02 LEWIS, DWAYNE E & DENNIS C 29 MARION ST 9.05 2013 2015 OVERPAYMENT

48 28 GASIOROWSKI, CHRISTINE A. 57-59 LINDEN PL 0.59 2014 2015 OVERPAYMENT

17549.46


